AdventureDad.org - Activity Participation Release

We are excited that you wish to participate in an Adventuredad activity ("Activity"). In consideration for AdventureDad, organizing and arranging this activity, you hereby agree to the following, on behalf of yourself ("Participant") and any minors you bring to the activity ("Participant's Minor"), including any heirs, assigns, and representatives of Participant or the Participant's Minor. The protections of this agreement apply to Adventuredad, its employees, volunteers, agents, subcontractors, owners, directors, affiliates and related corporations ("AdventureDad"). Participant is hereby attesting that he is the legal guardian for the Participant's Minor and has authority to authorize this Release and consent to the minor's participation in the Activity.

Participant, on behalf of himself and the Participant's Minor, acknowledges that any outing such as the Activity to which this Release applies, has inherent risks and hazards. Participant voluntarily assumes all risks of property damage, loss, injury, or death on behalf of himself and the Participant's Minor. The Participant hereby voluntarily releases Adventuredad from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions, and causes of action whatsoever, arising out of or related to any property damage, loss, injury, or death that may be sustained by the Participant or the Participant's Minor while participating in the Activity or en route to or from the Activity.

It is agreed that AdventureDad may obtain information regarding the Activity, including but not limited to notes, recordings, photos, and videos, which may include the Participant and the Participant's Minor. It is agreed that the Participant and the Participant's Minor are not entitled to any form of financial compensation from participating in the Activity or for the use by AdventureDad of resulting information, including but not limited to notes, recordings, photos and videos. It is also agreed, on behalf of the Participant and the Participant's Minor, that AdventureDad may use all information, including but not limited to notes, recordings, obtained from the Activity on the Adventuredad web site or for marketing, promotional, training, educational, documentary or other activities.

It is agreed and understood that AdventureDad provides no mental health or medical services. None of the information provided to Participant or the Participant's minor is intended to make any diagnosis or prescribe any treatment, and is definitely not a substitute for contacting a medical or mental health professional.

Thanks for your participation. We hope you and your kids will have a great time!

Name of the Activity:	Date of Activity:
	/
Participant Name	Participant Signature/Date
//	/
Participant's Minor Child Name/Age	Participant's Minor Child Name/Age
/	/
Participant's Minor Child Name/Age	Participant's Minor Child Name/Age